Softball Schedule
2019

	H/A:
	DATE:
	OPPONENT:
	LOCATION:
	TIME:

	Away
	Tues, Feb 12
	Gateway Charter
	12770 Gateway Blvd, Fort Myers
	5:30pm

	Away
	Thur, Feb 21
	Inspiration Academy
	7900 40th Ave W, Bradenton
	6:30pm

	Away
	Tues, Feb 26
	North Port High
	North Port High
	5:00pm

	Home
	Thur, Mar 7
	Inspiration
	
	6:30pm

	Home
	Tues, Mar 12
	St John Neumann
	
	6:00pm

	Away
	Fri, Mar 15
	Sarasota Christian
	5415 Bahia Vista St, Sarasota
	4:00pm

	Away
	Tues, Mar 26
	St John Neumann
	3000 53rd St SW, Sarasota
	6:00pm

	Home
	Fri, Mar 29
	North Port High
	
	5:00pm

	Home
	Tues, Apr 2
	Gateway
	
	5:30pm

	Home
	Fri, Apr 5
	Sarasota Christian
	
	6:00pm

	Home
	Fri, Apr 12
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	6:00pm

	
	
	
	
	




